LISTA UCZESTNIKOW ZGRUPOWANIA W WALCZU

Lista sedziow - Watcz 2016 (110

z#)

24/25.06.2016 (z noclegiem)

LCoNoUuAwWNE

Aluszyk Artur

Arys Karol

Arys Marek
Baranski Piotr
Basiejko Sebastian
Bauza Pawet
Beczko Mariusz
Berdowski Damian
Berdzik Barttomigj

. Bernat Kamil

. Beben Mateusz

. Bieniek Piotr

. Btaszczak Dawid

. Bronski Jerzy

. Brzozowski Maciej

. Bukowski Rafat

. Cymerman Jakub

. Czyzak Tomasz

. Dancewicz Antoni

. Dubaniewicz Marcin
. Dykiert Piotr

. Fediw Dominik

. Fiedurek Bartosz

. Gogacz tukasz

25.

Heleniarz Pawet

26. Janawa Marcin
27.Janus Radostaw
28. J6zefiak Pawet

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Kaczmarek Michat
Kasprzak Karolina
Kowalczyk Jarostaw
Kowalski Pawet
Kramer Bartosz
Kricki Mariusz
Krzewski Karol
Kucharska Alicja
Kucharski Marek
Kujawa Szymon
Kurzawski Marek
Kwiecieh Daniel
LeSniewski Marcin
Lewandowski Roman
Mackowiak Pawet
Martynowicz Andrzej
Masniak Maricn
Miekus Krystian
Mllaczarek Eugeniusz
Misiarz Rafat
Modzelewski Mateusz
Myziak Mateusz
Nagadowski Pawet
Nawojski Andrzej
Okunowicz Pawet

Lista sedziow - Watcz (50 zi)
25.06.2016 (bez noclegu)

Augustynowicz Mateusz
Baniowski Dariusz
Barwinski Fabian
Basiejko Edward
Basiejko Piotr
Bednarek tukasz
Bednarski Adam
Biatek Pawet
Biatobrzeski Bartosz
10. Bojaryn Marcin

11. Bojko Jerzy
12.Borowy tukasz

13. Broda Zygmunt

14. Bryta Tomasz

15. Celihnski Pawet

16. Domagata Arkadiusz
17. Dyszczyk Mateusz
18. Filipiak Wojciech

19. Getler Zygmunt

20. Gierszewski Krzysztof
21. Gliwny Karol

22. Gtadun Dariusz

23. Gtadun Rafat

24. Gniffke Mirostaw

25. Gniffke Przemystaw
26. Gocatek Mirostaw

27. Golatowski Bronistaw
28. Hajdasz Roman

29. Hudecki Dominik

30. Ignaszewski Waldemar
31. Jabtonski Piotr
32.Janicki Pawet

33. Jankowski Michat
34.)eszke Przemystaw
35.)6zko Tomasz
36.)6Zko Tomasz
37.Jusza Piotr

38. Kaczmarek Maciegj
39. Kaliszuk Damian

40. Kaminski Przemystaw
41. Kawczyhski Damian
42. Kazmierczak Jarostaw
43. Kedzierski Kamil

44. Kityk Radostaw

45. Klimek tukasz

46. Klimek Przemystaw
47. Ktos Sebastian

48. Kobusinski tukasz
49. Kochanek Marek

50. Kochanowski Dariusz
51. Konieczny Marek

52. Kowalski Kacper

53. Koztowski Tomasz
54. Kraska Krystian

LN WNHE




54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
. Posyniak Marcin
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
. Szefer Artur
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
. Watroba Wiktor
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

71

Pawlik Stawomir
Pawlisiak Krzysztof
Pazdecki Piotr
Ptocharczyk Andrzej
Poptawski Jakub

Pytlewski Pawet
Rolka Hubert
Rybarczyk Janusz
Selke Kinga
Sikora Jacek
Sikora Szymon
Sitarz Marcin
Skérka Damian
Skwirowski Btazej
Stateczny Sebastian
Struk tukasz

Szefer Patryk

Szocik Przemystaw
Szumert Kamil
Szymkowicz Mariusz
Smigielski Wojciech
Swiderski Michat
Swierszcz Marcin
Tomczyszyn Maciegj
Warchot Marcin

Wegrzyn tukasz
Wilczyniski Krzysztof
Wilk tukasz
Zbaracki Radostaw
Zieba Dawid
Zankowski Patryk

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
. Kwiatkowski Szymon
61.
62.
63.
64.
. Lipkiewicz Patryk
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
. Mazepa Damian
. Mazur Maciegj

73.
74.
75.
76.
. Myslicki Rafat
78.
79.
80.
81.
. Nowicki Patryk
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

65

71
72

77

82

Kubaczyk Rafat
Kukietka Robert
Kutak Maciej
Kunikowski Patryk
Kurasz Piotr

Latos Piotr
Lewandowska Sandra
Lewicki Mateusz
Lewkowicz Karol

tukasiewicz Mateusz
Maras Bartosz
Marynka Zbigniew
Marzec Jerzy
Matysek Marcin

Michalski Mariusz
Miszczuk Rafat
Mleczko Michat
Moskwa Wiestaw

Nadolski Mateusz
Najkowski Jerzy
Nowaczyk Mateusz
Nowak Rafat

Owedyk Tomasz
Ozymko Mateusz
Pajor Bartosz

Patyk Piotr

Pieda Kamil
Pitatowski Maciej
Piwowarczyk Maciegj

90. Plackowski Krzysztof

91. Pondo Joanna

92. Prostak Grzegorz

93. Purcel Grzegorz

94. Pyda Jakub

95. Rak Adam

96. Romanczuk Damian

97. Rozmus Aleksandra

98. Rozmus Robert

99. Rybicki Kacper

100. Sawicki Marcin
101. Sikora Maciej
102. Simlat Tomasz
103. Skalski Zbigniew
104. Skoczylas Edward
105. Skowron Kryspin
106. Skérka Michat
107. Smolnik Artur
108. Smolnik Grzegorz
1009. Sobinek Adam
110. Stefanski Szymon
111. Stempinski Filip
112. Szefer Lucjan
113. Szewczyk Grzegorz

114. Szkotuda Mitosz




115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

Szmajdziak Bartosz
Szumert Kacper
Szymanhski Marek
Sladewski Sebastian
Smigielski Wojciech
Terlecki Eugeniusz
Ulatowski Dariusz
Weber Pawet

Wels Artur
Woledzki Wojciech
Wozniak Piotr
Wojcik Krzysztof
Wypart Daniel
Zabtocki Krzysztof
Zagozdzon Damian
Zybko Jakub




